Workload Report
Starting Date: 04/01/2008
Report Ending Date: 06/30/2008

Lists Opened

Applications Entered

Applications Rejected

Candidates Scheduled for Examination
Total Examinations Administered

Test Types:

Written Exam
Oral Examination
Performance Examination
Training & Experience Rating
Qualifications Appraisal
Assessment Center
Agility Test
Bilingual Performance Test
Written Essay
Unknown

Total

Vacancies Opened
Eligible Candidates
Referrals

Candidates Referred
Appointments

17
2188
471
o71
1731

992
61

336
38
35

179
90

1731

55
1187
78
1872
28

Workload Report
Starting Date: 04/01/2009
Report Ending Date: 06/30/2009

Lists Opened

Applications Entered

Applications Rejected

Candidates Scheduled for Examination
Total Examinations Administered

Test Types:

Written Exam
Oral Examination
Performance Examination
Training & Experience Rating
Qualifications Appraisal
Assessment Center
Agility Test
Bilingual Performance Test
Written Essay
Unknown

Total

Vacancies Opened
Eligible Candidates
Referrals
Candidates Referred
Appointments

11
758
112

49
712

246
20

211
43
49

143
11

712

22
478
35
1219
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