Workload Report Starting Date: 04/01/2008 Report Ending Date: 06/30/2008		Workload Report Starting Date: 04/01/2009 Report Ending Date: 06/30/2009	
Lists Opened	17	Lists Opened	11
Applications Entered	2188	Applications Entered	758
Applications Rejected	471	Applications Rejected	112
Candidates Scheduled for Examination	571	Candidates Scheduled for Examination	49
Total Examinations Administered	1731	Total Examinations Administered	712
Test Types:		Test Types:	
Written Exam	992	Written Exam	246
Oral Examination	61	Oral Examination	20
Performance Examination	0	Performance Examination	0
Training & Experience Rating	336	Training & Experience Rating	211
Qualifications Appraisal	38	Qualifications Appraisal	43
Assessment Center	35	Assessment Center	49
Agility Test	179	Agility Test	143
Bilingual Performance Test	90	Bilingual Performance Test	11
Written Essay	0	Written Essay	0
Unknown	0	Unknown	0
Total	1731	Total	712
Vacancies Opened	55	Vacancies Opened	22
Eligible Candidates	1187	Eligible Candidates	478
Referrals	78	Referrals	35
Candidates Referred	1872	Candidates Referred	1219
Appointments	28	Appointments	7